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S. No 
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The final list of valid nominations for the ensuing Gymkhana Election 2025 is given below. The date scheduled 

for conduct of poll is 9th August, 2025. 
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN (STUDENTS' WELEARE) 

GYMKHANA ELECTION 2025 

31 

FINAL LIST OF CONTESTANTS FOR GYMKHANA ELECTION 2025 

KESHAV KUMAR 

RAJDEEP BEZBARUAH 

AYUSH MANI 

NAME 

RAJEEV GOGOI 

SAHIN ALAM 

TAMAGHNA KUMAR BORA 

ANKUR KAKATI 

MAYANK RANJAN 

NAGENDLA RAHUL 

GANTA VENKATA SAI 

JAGANA DEEPAK 

BANOTH BHUPATHI 

NIHAR DAS 

BIBEK TOSSA 

SAHIL 

SHREYAS CHAKRABORTY 

AARNAB HAZARIKA 

MUPPIDI DHANUSH REDDY 

Y SANTOSH 

RAJDEEP SARMAH 

RONAK AGARWAL 

UDDIPTA GAUTOM BHUYAN 

RAJNISH KUMAR 

THANUJA MEDA 

GAARGI KHATANIAR 

RUPJYOTI DAS 
NAHID HUSSAIN MAZUMDER 

GYANDA KAUSHAL 

NISHITA KASHYAP 

NIRUPMA DAS 

PROMITI PROVA RIYA 

ELE 
NIT 

Su CHAR) 
S203 

REG.NO 

2216071 

2211007 

2212183 

2211005 

2216144 

2214084 

2211028 

2211109 

2213160 

2214107 

2312145 

2313054 

2313071 

2316102 

2314038 

2311060 

2311074 

2312160 

2214016 

2314014 

2313086 

2314069 

2316101 

2211102 

2216063 
24302020 

2421405 

24302017 

2421319 
2214054 

2212044 

Vice President 

Vice President 

Post Applied 

General Secretary, Gymkhana 

General Secretary, Gymkhana 

General Secretary, Technical 

Date: 06-08-2025 

General Secretary, Technical 

General Secretary, Cultural 

General Secretary, Cultural 

General Secretary, Sports 

General Secretary, Sports 

Secretary, Kho Kho & Kabaddi 

Secretary, Cricket 

Secretary, Indoor Games 

Secretary, Football 

Secretary, Lawn Tennis 

Secretary, Gymnasium 
Secretary, Basketball 

Secretary, Volleyball 

Secretary, Handball 

Secretary, ECO Club 

Secretary, Photography Club 

Secretary, Music Club 

Secretary, LPFA 

Girls' Representative 

Girls' Representative 
PG/PHD Representative 

PG/PHD Representative 

PG/PHD Girls' Representative 

PG/PHD Girls' Representative 

International Students' Representative 

International Students' Representative 

Election 
2025 

NIT, Silchar 
Returning Officer, Gymkhana Election 2025 
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